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Fony6

1683135-21
1685018-21
1683425-21
1685056-21
1683018-21
1683310-21
1683508-21
1683515-21
1683517-21
1683418-21
1684920-21
1683507-21
1683013-21

1683129-21

1683006-21
1683012-21
1683038-21
1683007-21
1683034-21
1683410-21
1683001-21
1683021-21
1683022-21
1683037-21
1683003-21
1683004-21
1683005-21
1683435-21
1683009-21
1685007-21
1685027-21
1683100-21
1682990-21
1685023-21
1683503-21
1682959-21
1682996-21
1683531-21
1683559-21
1683438-21
1683042-21
1683475-21
1683706-21
1683744-21
1685037-21
1683750-21

1683156-21

1682974-21
1683701-21
1683745-21
1682984-21
1685014-21
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BiactaHb

148.660
149.104
150.812
149.104
150.812
150.812
150.463
150.463
150.463
150.812
150.649
150.463
150.812

148.660

150.812
150.812
150.812
150.812
150.812
150.812
150.812
150.812
150.812
150.812
150.812
150.812
150.812
150.812
150.812
149.104
149.104
150.812
146.529
149.104
150.463
146.529
146.529
150.463
150.463
150.812
150.812
146.529
149.817
149.817
149.104
149.817

148.660

146.529
149.817
149.817
146.529
149.104

Mpwnir

09:45:57
09:47:35
09:48:52
09:47:43
09:49:01
09:49:16
09:49:16
09:49:18
09:49:22
09:49:49
09:49:11
09:49:41
09:50:12

09:48:43

09:50:30
09:50:31
09:50:32
09:50:34
09:50:34
09:50:34
09:50:34
09:50:37
09:50:37
09:50:37
09:50:37
09:50:38
09:50:38
09:50:42
09:50:42
09:49:33
09:49:38
09:50:56
09:47:49
09:49:44
09:51:04
09:48:16
09:48:26
09:51:27
09:51:27
09:51:56
09:51:57
09:48:47
09:51:16
09:51:16
09:50:49
09:51:22

09:50:32

09:48:58
09:51:25
09:51:26
09:49:03
09:50:58

Yac npuaborty. Jlbot N2 2

Mukonais, Big 05.09.2021 08:00:00

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

01:45:57
01:47:35
01:48:52
01:47:43
01:49:01
01:49:16
01:49:16
01:49:18
01:49:22
01:49:49
01:49:46
01:49:41
01:50:12

01:48:43

01:50:30
01:50:31
01:50:32
01:50:34
01:50:34
01:50:34
01:50:34
01:50:37
01:50:37
01:50:37
01:50:37
01:50:38
01:50:38
01:50:42
01:50:42
01:49:33
01:49:38
01:50:56
01:47:49
01:49:44
01:51:04
01:48:16
01:48:26
01:51:27
01:51:27
01:51:56
01:51:57
01:48:47
01:51:16
01:51:16
01:50:49
01:51:22

01:50:32

01:48:58
01:51:25
01:51:26
01:49:03
01:50:58

Kny6 MykaueBo

1403.11
1385.94
1385.29
1384.23
1383.38
1380.22
1377.03
1376.61
1375.77
1373.30
1372.44
1371.80
1368.53

1367.41

1364.81
1364.61
1364.40
1363.99
1363.99
1363.99
1363.99
1363.37
1363.37
1363.37
1363.37
1363.17
1363.17
1362.35
1362.35
1361.06
1360.03
1359.48
1359.06
1358.79
1354.71
1353.41
1351.33
1350.05
1350.05
1347.33
1347.13
1346.98
1346.46
1346.46
1345.50
1345.26

1344.93

1344.72
1344.65
1344.45
1343.69
1343.69

ban

100.00
99.65
99.30
98.95
98.60
98.25
97.89
97.54
97.19
96.84
96.49
96.14
95.79

95.44

95.09
94.74
94.39
94.04
93.68
9333
92.98
92.63
92.28
91.93
91.58
91.23
90.88
90.53
90.18
89.82
89.47
89.12
88.77
88.42
88.07
87.72
87.37
87.02
86.67
86.32
85.96
85.61
85.26
84.91
84.56
84.21

83.86

83.51
83.16
82.81
82.46
82.11

Koed.
(xny6)

3.460
6.920
10.381
13.841
17.301
20.761
24.221
27.682
31.142
34.602
38.062
41.522
44983

48.443

51.903
55.363
58.824
62.284
65.744
69.204
72.664
76.125
79.585
83.045
86.505
89.965
93.426
96.886
100.346
103.806
107.266
110.727
114.187
117.647
121.107
124.567
128.028
131.488
134.948
138.408
141.869
145.329
148.789
152.249
155.709
159.170

162.630

166.090
169.550
173.010
176.471
179.931

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac

HHA) ni)
0.000 2.315
0.000 4.630
0.000 6.944
0.000 9.259
0.000 11.574
0.000 13.889
0.000 16.204
0.000 18.519
0.000 20.833
0.000 23.148
0.000 25.463
0.000 27.778
0.000 30.093
0.000 32.407
0.000 34.722
0.000 37.037
0.000 39.352
0.000 41.667
0.000 43.981
0.000 46.296
0.000 48.611
0.000 50.926
0.000 53.241
0.000 55.556
0.000 57.870
0.000 60.185
0.000 62.500
0.000 64.815
0.000 67.130
0.000 69.444
0.000 71.759
0.000 74.074
0.000 76.389
0.000 78.704
0.000 81.019
0.000 83.333
0.000 85.648
0.000 87.963
0.000 90.278
0.000 92.593
0.000 94.907
0.000 97.222
0.000 99.537
0.000 101.852
0.000 104.167
0.000 106.481
0.000 108.796
0.000 111111
0.000 113.426
0.000 115.741
0.000 118.056
0.000 120.370

[T A T A R R S S S

—_

(I G S TEEV SR R G BRSSO G SO G R G R G O ST ST G G O (ST ST ST G RO G RO S Ry

Fony6oBop

BewweneHin M.M.
Ni6a O.C.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
Jliba C.C.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
Kabaujn A.B.
Meggigb P.M.
Megagizb P.M.
Meggigb M.O.
Kabauijn A.B.
Meticap C.O.
Meagigb M.O.
Kabauiri B.B. Bac.
BeweneHin M.M.
FOHiop
Kabauijn A.B.
Kabauijn A.B.
Kabauijn A.B.
Kabauiri B.B. Bac.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
Kabauin A.B.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
Kabauijn A.B.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
Kabauiri B.B. Bac.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
Kabauin B.B. Bac.
Kabauijn A.B.
Kabauijn A.B.
Jli6a O.C.
Ni6a O.C.
Kabauiri B.B. Bac.

Kabauin B.B. Bos.

Nia O.C.
Meggigb M.O.

Kabauin B.B. Bos.
Kabauii B.B. Bon.

Meagigb M.O.
Meggigb M.O.
Kabauijn A.B.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
Kabauin K.B.
ByHposnu A.C.
byHgosuy C.C.
Jliba C.C.
byHposnu C.C.
BewweneHin M.M.
FOHiop

Kabauin B.B. Bos.

ByHnposnu C.C.
ByHposuu C.C.
Kabaujn K.B.
Nli6a C.C.

Kny6

Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso

Mykayeso

Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykauyeBo
Mykaueso
Mykauyeso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso

MykayeBo

Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso



53
54
55
56
57
58

1683742-21
1685031-21
1683516-21
1683521-21
1683505-21
1682982-21
1682970-21
1684917-21
1683529-21
1673090-21
1682955-21
1682983-21
1684910-21
1682973-21
1682997-21
1684905-21
1683010-21
1685026-21
1686404-21
1685045-21
1685012-21
1682969-21
1682979-21
1684918-21
1683017-21
1683412-21
1683036-21
1684937-21
1684924-21
1684904-21
1684928-21
1682972-21
1683329-21
1685032-21
1685043-21
1682952-21
1683000-21
1684683-21
1683039-21
1682963-21
1685008-21
1684527-21
1683426-21
1684571-21

1683148-21

1683138-21

1684694-21
1683016-21
1683023-21
1685004-21
1683599-21
1683008-21
1683011-21
1685013-21
1683506-21
1683777-21
1683149-21
1683712-21
1683709-21
1684688-21

1685011-21
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149.817
149.104
150.463
150.463
150.463
146.529
146.529
150.649
150.463
146.529
146.529
146.529
150.649
146.529
146.529
150.649
150.812
149.104
149.104
149.104
149.104
146.529
146.529
150.649
150.812
150.812
150.812
150.649
150.649
150.649
150.649
146.529
146.529
149.104
149.104
146.529
146.529
149.570
146.529
146.529
149.104
150.974
150.812
150.974

148.660

148.660

149.570
150.812
150.812
149.104
150.812
150.812
150.812
149.104
150.463
149.817
148.660
149.817
149.817
149.570

149.104

09:51:31
09:51:02
09:52:14
09:52:18
09:52:19
09:49:25
09:49:26
09:51:57
09:52:24
09:49:30
09:49:31
09:49:34
09:52:04
09:49:35
09:49:36
09:52:18
09:53:04
09:51:55
09:51:56
09:51:58
09:52:02
09:50:54
09:51:11
09:53:46
09:56:04
09:56:05
09:56:08
09:55:39
09:55:40
09:55:41
09:55:42
09:53:12
09:53:13
09:55:16
09:55:21
09:53:22
09:53:28
09:55:24
09:53:31
09:53:35
09:56:06
09:57:47
09:57:59
09:59:30

09:57:45

09:58:28

09:59:23
10:00:55
10:00:59
09:59:38
10:01:01
10:01:02
10:01:04
09:59:50
10:01:22
10:01:08
10:00:13
10:01:10
10:01:11
10:00:51

10:01:17

01:51:31
01:51:02
01:52:14
01:52:18
01:52:19
01:49:25
01:49:26
01:52:32
01:52:24
01:49:30
01:49:31
01:49:34
01:52:39
01:49:35
01:49:36
01:52:53
01:53:04
01:51:55
01:51:56
01:51:58
01:52:02
01:50:54
01:51:11
01:54:21
01:56:04
01:56:05
01:56:08
01:56:14
01:56:15
01:56:16
01:56:17
01:53:12
01:53:13
01:55:16
01:55:21
01:53:22
01:53:28
01:55:52
01:53:31
01:53:35
01:56:06
01:57:47
01:57:59
01:59:30

01:57:45

01:58:28

01:59:51
02:00:55
02:00:59
01:59:38
02:01:01
02:01:02
02:01:04
01:59:50
02:01:22
02:01:08
02:00:13
02:01:10
02:01:11
02:01:19

02:01:17

1343.45
1342.88
1340.63
1339.84
1339.64
1339.19
1338.98
1338.70
1338.64
1338.16
1337.96
1337.35
1337.32
1337.15
1336.95
1334.55
1333.83
1332.28
1332.08
1331.68
1330.89
1321.27
1317.91
1317.43
1299.35
1299.17
1298.61
1296.09
1295.90
1295.72
1295.53
1294.43
1294.24
1293.56
1292.62
1292.52
1291.38
1290.88
1290.82
1290.06
1284.27
1281.80
1278.25
1263.38

1262.51

1254.87

1247.97
1247.24
1246.55
1246.34
1246.21
1246.03
1245.69
1244.26
1239.74
1236.79
1236.60
1236.45
1236.28
1232.89

1229.39

81.75
81.40
81.05
80.70
80.35
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

183.391
186.851
190.311
193.772
197.232
200.692
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

122.685
125.000
127.315
129.630
131.944
134.259
136.574
138.889
141.204
143.519
145.833
148.148
150.463
152.778
155.093
157.407
159.722
162.037
164.352
166.667
168.981
171.296
173.611
175.926
178.241
180.556
182.870
185.185
187.500
189.815
192.130
194.444
196.759
199.074
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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ByHgosuy C.C.
Jliea C.C.
Mezagigb M.O.
Mezgiab M.O.
Meggigb P.M.
Kabauin B.B. Bon.
Kabauijn K.B.
Melicap E.C.
Meggigb P.M.
Kabauijn K.B.
Kabauin K.B.
Kabauijn K.B.
Meiicap C.O.
Kabauin B.B. Bos.
Kabauin B.B. Bos.
Meticap C.O.
Kabaujn A.B.
Jlia O.C.
Jliba O.C.
Jliba C.C.
Jliba O.C.
Kabauin B.B. Bos.
Kabauijn B.B. Bon.
Meiicap E.C.
Kabauiri B.B. Bac.
Kabauijn A.B.
Kabauijn A.B.
Meficap E.C.
Meiicap E.C.
Meiicap C.O.
Meiicap E.C.
Kab6aujn B.B. Bon.
Kabauin B.B. Bos.
Jliéa C.C.
Ni6a O.C.
Kabauin B.B. Bos.
Kabauiii K.B.
[JokTop B.E.
Kabaujn K.B.
Kabauin B.B. Bos.
Jliba O.C.
Banax B.l.
Kabauijn A.B.
Banax K.B.
BeweneHin M.M.
FOHiop
BeweneHin M.M.
FOHiop
[Joktop B.E.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
Kabauiri B.B. Bac.
Jliba O.C.
Kabauijn A.B.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
Jlia O.C.
Meagigb M.O.
ByHgosuy A.C.
BeweneHin M.M.
byHposuu A.C.
ByHaosnu C.C.
[JokTop B.E.

Ni6a O.C.

Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso

Mykayeso

Mykayeso

Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo

Mykaueso



1685039-21 0 149.104 10:0124 02:0124 122821 000 0000 0000 0000 O Ji6a C.C. Mykaueso
1685019-21 0 149.104 10:01:28 02:01:28 122753 000 0000 0000 0000 O Jli6a C.C. Mykaueso
1685047-21 0 149104 10:01:33 02:01:33 122669 000 0000 0000 0000 O Ji6a C.C. Mykaueso
1685029-21 1 149.104 10:01:35 02:01:35 122635 000 0000 0000 0000 O Jli6a O.C. Mykaueso
1685010-21 1 149104 10:01:36 02:01:36 122619 000 0000 0000 0000 O Jli6a O.C. Mykaueso
1685009-21 0 149.104 10:0140 02:01:40 122551 000 0000 0000 0000 O Ji6a C.C. Mykaueso
1685002-21 0 149104 10:01:41 02:01:41 122535 000 0000 0000 0000 O Jli6a C.C. Mykaueso
1685020-21 1 149.104 10:0145 02:0145 122468 000 0000 0000 0000 O fi6a O.C. Mykaueso
1685015-21 1 149.104 10:0147 02:01:47 122434 000 0000 0000 0000 O Jli6a O.C. Mykaueso
1684508-21 0 150974 10:0327 02:0327 122296 000 0000 0000 0000 O Banax KB. Mykaueso
1684510-21 0 150974 10:0337 02:0337 122131 000 0000 0000 0000 O Banax KB. Mykaueso
1685003-21 0 149104 10:0233 02:0233 121668 000 0000 0000 0000 O Jli6a C.C. Mykaueso
1684518-21 0 150974 10:0430 02:0430 121264 000 0000 0000 0000 O Banax KB. Mykaueso

125-21 1 149570 10:02:53 02:0321 121256 000 0000 0000 0000 O  [okropBE. Mykaueso
1684590-21 0 150974 10:0434 02:0434 121200 000 0000 0000 0000 O Banax KB. Mykaueso
1684522-21 0 150974 10:0434 02:0434 121200 000 0000 0000 0000 O Banax KB. Mykaueso
1682986-21 0 146529 10:01:34 02:01:34 120534 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Kabawii KB. Mykaueso
1685042-21 0 149.104 10:0401 02:0401 120229 000 0000 0000 0000 O Ji6a C.C. Mykaueso
1682961-21 1 146529 10:0210 0202:10 119942 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Ka6auiiBB. Bon  Mykaueso
1684554-21 0 150974 10:0657 02:0657 118924 000 0000 0000 0000 O Banax KB. Mykaueso
1684567-21 1 150974 10:06:57 02:0657 118924 000 0000 0000 0000 O Banax B, Mykaueso
1683132-21 1 148660 100537 020537 118344 000 0000 0000 0000 O Beweg;gpM'M' Mykaueso
1683133-21 1 148660 100537 020537 118344 000 0000 0000 0000 O BeweneHii MM.  Mykaueso
1683157-21 0 148660 100540 020540 118297 000 0000 0000 0000 1 BeweneHii MM.  Mykaueso

1683035-21 1 150.812 10:07:30 02:07:30 1182.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Kabaujn B.B. Bac. MykaueBo
BelwweneHiv M.M.

1683153-21 0 148.660 10:0543 02:05:43  1182.50 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © tOriop MykaueBo
1683326-21 1 150.812 10:07:36  02:07:36  1181.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Kabauii A.B. MykaueBo
1683456-21 0 143.634 10:02:10 02:02:10  1175.72 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 €nivek 1.B. MykaueBo
1683413-21 0 143.634 10:02:20 02:02:20 1174.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © €nivek 1.B. MykaueBo
1683670-21 1 143.634 10:02:23 02:02:23  1173.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © €Enivek B.A. MykaueBo
1683369-21 1 150.812 10:09:41 02:09:41 1162.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Kabauii A.B. MykaueBo
1683626-21 0 143.634 10:04:45 02:0445  1151.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © €nivek |.B. MykaueBo
1683650-21 0 143.634 10:04:48 02:0448  1150.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O €nivek 1.B. MykaueBo
1683091-21 0 146.529 10:08:13  02:08:13  1142.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Kabauii K.B. MykaueBo
1684511-21 1 150.974 10:12:17  02:12:17  1141.29 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Banax B.I'. MykaueBo
1684594-21 0 150974 10:12:21  02:12:21 1140.72 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Banax K.B. MykaueBo
1684578-21 0 150.974 10:14:28 02:14:28  1122.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Banax K.B. MykaueBo
1684563-21 1 150974 10:15:.00 02:15.00 1118.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Banax B.I'. MykaueBo
1683525-21 0 150463 10:14:35 02:14:35  1117.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Megasiab P.M. MykaueBo
1683428-21 0 143.634 10:0840 02:0840 1116.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © €nivek 1.B. MykaueBo
1683644-21 0 143.634 10:13:14 02:13:14  1078.06 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © €nivek 1.B. MykaueBo
1683471-21 1 143.634 10:13:21  02:13:21 1077.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Enivex B.A. MykaueBo
1684521-21 1 150.974 10:24:01 02:24:.01 1048.31 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Banax B.I'. MykaueBo
1684542-21 0 150974 10:24:06 02:24:.06  1047.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Banax B.I'. MykaueBo
1683666-21 1 143.634 10:18:18 02:18:18  1038.57 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © €Enivek B.A. MykaueBo
1683137-21 0 148.660 11:00:35 03:00:35 823.22 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BeweneHin M.M. MykaueBo

18.02.2026 10:18:31



